L18000172622

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	,
		/
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·	· ·	ì
		i





500358117805

02/08/21--01005--003 **25.00

9 TAY - NOT

707.1 FET -8 AH 8: UI

Patricia Wentworth

Debary, FL 32713 - 3867473763 pat.wentworth@yahoo.com

February 02, 2021

Division of Corporations Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY \sim Healthy Nana, LLC

To Whom It May Concern,

I am contacting you to request the dissolution of Healthy Nana, LLC. Document # L18000172622

Thank you for your time. Please feel free to contact me with any questions.

Sincerely

Patricia Wentworth 183 W Highbanks Rd Debary, FL 32713

386-747-3763

pat.wentworth@yahoo.com

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations						
SHB IFCT.	HEALTHY NANA. LLC						
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Liability Company)							
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	nted for filing.					
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:					
	Patricia Wentworth						
	(Name of Person)						
	HEALTHY NANA. LLC						
	(Firm/Company)						
	183 W Highbanks Rd						
		(Address)					
	Debary, FL 32713						
	(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)					
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call	:					
Pat Wentworth		386 747-3763 at ()					
	(Name of Person)	at ()(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:						
-		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	iling Address:	Street Address:					
	gistration Section vision of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
P.C	D. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee					
Tal	lahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303					

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	Healthy Nana, LLC	lity company is			·		
2.	The Articles of Organization	on were filed on 07/16/18		and assigned			
	document number L180001	72622	_				
3.	Note: If the date inserted in	late the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 2/31/2020 ective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) d in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be effective date on the Department of State's records.					
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707. Florida Statutes.	that resulted in the limit (copy 605.0707 on back	ted liability compan	y's dissolution pursuant t	to section		
	Not enough interest and lack of	• • •	,		9.F		
	Not enough interest and lack of				-8 M 8: 0 ⁷		
5.	If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	ter the name and address Patricia Wentworth	of the person appo	inted to wind up the comp	pany's		
		183 W Highbanks Rd	· · ·				
		Debary, FL 32713					
6. ab	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company	person or if there are no it's activities and affairs:	members, the signat	ure of the person appoint	ed and listed		
_/	+ Ahlehis	K	Patricia Wentworth				
- 1/	Signature		P	Printed Name			

FILING FEE: \$25.00